
                HOLY FAMILY CATHOLIC SCHOOL 
5th/6th GRADE BOYS’ BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

 

Thursday - January 23: 
@ St. John Fenton 
Coach Bossi - 5:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton Green 

@ Holy Family 
Coach French – 5:00 p.m. vs Holy Rosary 
Coach Quaranta – 6:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs 

Thursday - January 30: 
@ St. Robert Bellarmine 
Coach Bossi – 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Blue 

@ St. John Fenton 
Coach French – 5:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton Green 
Coach Q – 6:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton Yellow  

Monday - February 3: 
@ St. John Fenton 
Coach French – 6:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton Yellow 

@ Holy Family 
Coach Quaranta – 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Blue 
Coach Bossi – 6:00 p.m. vs Holy Rosary 

Thursday - February 6: 
@ St. John Fenton 
Coach French – 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Blue 

@ St. Mary’s Mt. Morris 
Coach Quaranta – 5:00 p.m. vs Holy Rosary 
Coach Bossi – 6:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs 

Monday - February 10: 
@ Holy Family 
Coach French – 5:00 p.m. vs Holy Rosary 
Coach Bossi – 6:00 p.m. vs St. Fenton Yellow 
Coach Quaranta – 7:00 p.m. vs St. Fenton Green 

Thursday - February 13: 
@ St. Robert Bellarmine 
Coach French – 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs 

@ Holy Family 
Coach Bossi – 5:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton Green 
Coach Q – 6:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton Yellow 

 
 
 

Thursday - February 20: 
@ St. Mary’s Mt. Morris 
Coach French – 5:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton Green 

@ Holy Family 
Coach Quaranta – 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Blue 
Coach Bossi – 6:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs 

Monday - February 24: 
@ Holy Family 
Coach Bossi – 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Blue 
Coach French – 6:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs 

Thursday - February 27: 
@ St. John Fenton 
Coach Bossi – 5:00 p.m. vs Holy Rosary 

@ St. Robert Bellarmine 
Coach Quaranta – 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs 
Coach French – 6:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Blue 

Monday - March 2: 
@ St. Robert Bellarmine 
Coach Bossi – 5:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Mustangs 
Coach Quaranta – 6:00 p.m. vs Holy Rosary 

Wednesday - March 4: 
Make up Games if necessary 

Monday - March 9: 
@ Holy Family 
Coach French – 5:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton Yellow 
Coach Q – 6:00 p.m. vs St. John Fenton Green 
Coach Bossi – 7:00 p.m. vs St. Robert Blue 
 

Lorie Tenerelli, Athletic Director @ HFS 
ad@hfsgb.org – 810-347-0758 
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